
Community Hall Chairperson Secretary / Booking Enquiries

BICHENO David Logie Bicheno Newsagency

0455 539 041 6375 1181

COLES BAY Jen Hackett Anne Melrose

markjen.kelly@gmail.com dmelrose2@bigpond.com 

0403 227046 0448 570217

ORFORD Tony Pollard Angela Higgs

tony@freycinet.tas.gov.au angela@freycinet.tas.gov.au 

0429 145855 6256 4777

SWANSEA David Lathwell Jason Watson

kennedia@tassie.net.au jason@freycinet.tas.gov.au 

6257 8755 0424 206871

TRIABUNNA Clr Jenny Woods Gavan Barber

jenny.woods@freycinet.tas.gov.au gavan@tch-tch.com 

0419 885479 6257 1009

                                        COMMUNITY  HALL  HIRE

Completed Hall booking forms to be forwarded to Council for approval 

admin@freycinet.tas.gov.au 

2017 - 2018
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